
W E E K LY  S A I L I N G  S C H E D U L E

W E E K  1 8



SOUTHBOUND FROM: NORTHBOUND TO: 

HOUSTON, TX HOUSTON, TX

MIAMI, FL MIAMI, FL

PORT EVERGLADES, FL PORT EVERGLADES, FL

NEW ORLEANS, LA NEW ORLEANS, LA

PHILADELPHIA, PA PHILADELPHIA, PA

NORTH ATLANTIC (NJ / NY) NORTH ATLANTIC (NJ / NY)

SAVANNAH, GA SAVANNAH, GA

WILMINGTON, NC WILMINGTON, NC

MEXICO MULTIPORT

SAVANNAH GA PORT AUTHORITY

JAMAICA CAYMAN

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE



WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ARRIVING ABOARD ETA ARRIVING ABOARD ETA
VESSEL VOYAGE HOUSTON KINGSTON VESSEL VOYAGE RIO HAINA VESSEL VOYAGE PORT-AU-PRINCE

Seaboard Globe 19 Friday 05/03 Sunday 05/12 Seaboard Pioneer 158 Wednesday 05/15 Orinoco 24006 Thursday 05/16

Seaboard Gemini 2 Friday 05/10 Sunday 05/19 Erato 98 Wednesday 05/29 Akacia 34 Thursday 05/23

Seaboard Galaxy 5 Friday 05/17 Sunday 05/26 Seaboard Pride 158 Wednesday 06/05 Crystal A 31 Thursday 05/30

Seaboard Globe 20 Friday 05/24 Sunday 06/02 Seaboard Pioneer 159 Wednesday 06/12 Orinoco 24007 Thursday 06/06

Seaboard Gemini 3 Friday 05/31 Sunday 06/09 Erato 99 Wednesday 06/19 Akacia 35 Thursday 06/13

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE HOUSTON PUERTO CORTES MANAGUA SANTO TOMAS SAN SALVADOR

Seaboard Globe 19 Friday 05/03 Thursday 05/09 Friday 05/10 Friday 05/10 Saturday 05/11

Seaboard Gemini 2 Friday 05/10 Thursday 05/16 Friday 05/17 Friday 05/17 Saturday 05/18

Seaboard Galaxy 5 Friday 05/17 Thursday 05/23 Friday 05/24 Friday 05/24 Saturday 05/25

Seaboard Globe 20 Friday 05/24 Thursday 05/30 Friday 05/31 Friday 05/31 Saturday 06/01

Seaboard Gemini 3 Friday 05/31 Thursday 06/06 Friday 06/07 Friday 06/07 Saturday 06/08

Seaboard Galaxy 6 Friday 06/07 Thursday 06/13 Friday 06/14 Friday 06/14 Saturday 06/15

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE HOUSTON VESSEL VOYAGE GUAYAQUIL CALLAO PAITA

Seaboard Globe 19 Friday 05/03 Seaboard Explorer 44 Friday 05/17 Monday 05/20 Wednesday 05/22

Seaboard Gemini 2 Friday 05/10 Helle Ritscher 84 Friday 05/24 Monday 05/27 Wednesday 05/29

Seaboard Galaxy 5 Friday 05/17 Hansa Horneburg 60 Friday 05/31 Monday 06/03 Wednesday 06/05

Seaboard Globe 20 Friday 05/24 Seaboard Explorer 45 Friday 06/07 Monday 06/10 Wednesday 06/12

Seaboard Gemini 3 Friday 05/31 Helle Ritscher 85 Friday 06/14 Monday 06/17 Wednesday 06/19

Seaboard Galaxy 6 Friday 06/07 Hansa Horneburg 61 Friday 06/21 Monday 06/24 Wednesday 06/26

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE HOUSTON MANZANILLO PUERTO MOIN

Seaboard Globe 19 Friday 05/03 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/15

Seaboard Gemini 2 Friday 05/10 Tuesday 05/21 Wednesday 05/22

Seaboard Galaxy 5 Friday 05/17 Tuesday 05/28 Wednesday 05/29

Seaboard Globe 20 Friday 05/24 Tuesday 06/04 Wednesday 06/05

Seaboard Gemini 3 Friday 05/31 Tuesday 06/11 Wednesday 06/12

Seaboard Galaxy 6 Friday 06/07 Tuesday 06/18 Wednesday 06/19

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE HOUSTON VESSEL VOYAGE BARRANQUILLA CARTAGENA

Seaboard Globe 19 Friday 05/03 Arsos 123 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/15

Seaboard Gemini 2 Friday 05/10 Seaboard Genesis 5 Tuesday 05/21 Wednesday 05/22

Seaboard Galaxy 5 Friday 05/17 Arsos 124 Tuesday 05/28 Wednesday 05/29

Seaboard Globe 20 Friday 05/24 Seaboard Genesis 6 Tuesday 06/04 Wednesday 06/05

Seaboard Gemini 3 Friday 05/31 Arsos 125 Tuesday 06/11 Wednesday 06/12

Seaboard Galaxy 6 Friday 06/07 Seaboard Genesis 7 Tuesday 06/18 Wednesday 06/19

WEEKLY / UPON INDUCEMENT DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE HOUSTON GUANTA MARACAIBO GUARANAO

Seaboard Globe 19 Friday 05/03 Monday 05/27 Tuesday 05/28 Tuesday 05/28

Seaboard Gemini 2 Friday 05/10 Monday 06/03 Tuesday 06/04 Tuesday 06/04

Seaboard Galaxy 5 Friday 05/17 Monday 06/10 Tuesday 06/11 Tuesday 06/11

Seaboard Globe 20 Friday 05/24 Monday 06/17 Tuesday 06/18 Tuesday 06/18

Seaboard Gemini 3 Friday 05/31 Monday 06/24 Tuesday 06/25 Tuesday 06/25

Houston, TX . Venezuela

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE

Houston, TX . Ecuador / Peru

Houston, TX . North Central America

SOUTHBOUND FROM HOUSTON, TX

ARRIVING ABOARD

ARRIVING ABOARD

Houston, TX . Caribbean

Houston, TX . Colombia

Houston, TX . South Central America



WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MIAMI BARRANQUILLA CARTAGENA SANTA MARTA

Seaboard Genesis 4 Friday 05/03 Tuesday 05/07 Wednesday 05/08 Thursday 05/09

Arsos 123 Friday 05/10 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16

Seaboard Genesis 5 Friday 05/17 Tuesday 05/21 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23

Arsos 124 Friday 05/24 Tuesday 05/28 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30

Seaboard Genesis 6 Friday 05/31 Tuesday 06/04 Wednesday 06/05 Thursday 06/06

Arsos 125 Friday 06/07 Tuesday 06/11 Wednesday 06/12 Thursday 06/13

THREE TIMES WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MIAMI RIO HAINA PUERTO PLATA

Seaboard Ocean 385 Wednesday 05/01 Saturday 05/04 ---

Lena 268 Saturday 05/04 Wednesday 05/08 ---

Seaboard Ranger 492 Wednesday 05/08 Saturday 05/11 ---

Lena 269 Saturday 05/11 Wednesday 05/15 ---

Seaboard Ocean 386 Wednesday 05/15 Saturday 05/18 ---

Lena 270 Saturday 05/18 Wednesday 05/22 ---

Seaboard Ranger 493 Wednesday 05/22 Saturday 05/25 ---

Lena 271 Saturday 05/25 Wednesday 05/29 ---

Seaboard Ocean 387 Wednesday 05/29 Saturday 06/01 ---

Lena 272 Saturday 06/01 Wednesday 06/05 ---

THREE TIMES WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MIAMI PUERTO PLATA

--- --- Monday 04/29 Thursday 05/02

As Sabrina 124 Monday 05/06 Thursday 05/09

As Sabrina 125 Monday 05/13 Thursday 05/16

As Sabrina 126 Monday 05/20 Thursday 05/23

As Sabrina 127 Monday 05/27 Thursday 05/30

As Sabrina 128 Monday 06/03 Thursday 06/06

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MIAMI ST. JOHN'S POINT LISAS BRIDGETOWN GEORGETOWN PARAMARIBO

Seaboard Ocean 385 Wednesday 05/01 Sunday 05/05 Tuesday 05/07 Wednesday 05/08 Saturday 05/11 Monday 05/13

Seaboard Ranger 492 Wednesday 05/08 Sunday 05/12 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/15 Saturday 05/18 Monday 05/20

Seaboard Ocean 386 Wednesday 05/15 Sunday 05/19 Tuesday 05/21 Wednesday 05/22 Saturday 05/25 Monday 05/27

Seaboard Ranger 493 Wednesday 05/22 Sunday 05/26 Tuesday 05/28 Wednesday 05/29 Saturday 06/01 Monday 06/03

Seaboard Ocean 387 Wednesday 05/29 Sunday 06/02 Tuesday 06/04 Wednesday 06/05 Saturday 06/08 Monday 06/10

Seaboard Ranger 494 Wednesday 06/05 Sunday 06/09 Tuesday 06/11 Wednesday 06/12 Saturday 06/15 Monday 06/17

 
WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MIAMI GUAYAQUIL CALLAO PAITA

Hansa Horneburg 59 Friday 05/03 Friday 05/10 Monday 05/13 Wednesday 05/15

Seaboard Explorer 44 Friday 05/10 Friday 05/17 Monday 05/20 Wednesday 05/22

Helle Ritscher 84 Friday 05/17 Friday 05/24 Monday 05/27 Wednesday 05/29

Hansa Horneburg 60 Friday 05/24 Friday 05/31 Monday 06/03 Wednesday 06/05

Seaboard Explorer 45 Friday 05/31 Friday 06/07 Monday 06/10 Wednesday 06/12

Helle Ritscher 85 Friday 06/07 Friday 06/14 Monday 06/17 Wednesday 06/19

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MIAMI VESSEL VOYAGE PORT-AU-PRINCE

As Samanta 178 Friday 05/03 Crystal A 30 Thursday 05/09

As Samanta 179 Friday 05/10 Orinoco 24006 Thursday 05/16

As Samanta 180 Friday 05/17 Akacia 34 Thursday 05/23

As Samanta 181 Friday 05/24 Crystal A 31 Thursday 05/30

As Samanta 182 Friday 05/31 Orinoco 24007 Thursday 06/06

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MIAMI KINGSTON MONTEGO BAY

As Samanta 178 Friday 05/03 Sunday 05/05 Tuesday 05/07

As Samanta 179 Friday 05/10 Sunday 05/12 Tuesday 05/14

As Samanta 180 Friday 05/17 Sunday 05/19 Tuesday 05/21

As Samanta 181 Friday 05/24 Sunday 05/26 Tuesday 05/28

As Samanta 182 Friday 05/31 Sunday 06/02 Tuesday 06/04

THREE TIMES WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MIAMI PUERTO CORTES SANTO TOMAS MANAGUA SAN SALVADOR PUERTO CORTES MANAGUA

Warnow Whale 248 Wednesday 05/01 Saturday 05/04 Sunday 05/05 Sunday 05/05 Monday 05/06 --- ---

Seaboard Patriot 419 Thursday 05/02 --- Sunday 05/05 --- Monday 05/06 Monday 05/06 Tuesday 05/07

Seaboard Blue 61 Sunday 05/05 Wednesday 05/08 Thursday 05/09 Thursday 05/09 Friday 05/10 --- ---

Warnow Whale 249 Wednesday 05/08 Saturday 05/11 Sunday 05/12 Sunday 05/12 Monday 05/13 --- ---

Diana J 641 Thursday 05/09 --- Sunday 05/12 --- Monday 05/13 Monday 05/13 Tuesday 05/14

Seaboard Blue 62 Sunday 05/12 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16 Thursday 05/16 Friday 05/17 --- ---

Warnow Whale 250 Wednesday 05/15 Saturday 05/18 Sunday 05/19 Saturday 05/18 Sunday 05/19 --- ---

Seaboard Patriot 420 Thursday 05/16 --- Sunday 05/19 --- Monday 05/20 Monday 05/20 Tuesday 05/21

Seaboard Blue 63 Sunday 05/19 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23 Thursday 05/23 Friday 05/24 --- ---

Warnow Whale 251 Wednesday 05/22 Saturday 05/25 Sunday 05/26 Saturday 05/25 Sunday 05/26 --- ---

Diana J 642 Thursday 05/23 --- Sunday 05/26 --- Monday 05/27 Monday 05/27 Tuesday 05/28

Seaboard Blue 64 Sunday 05/26 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30 Thursday 05/30 Friday 05/31 --- ---

Miami, FL . North Central America

Miami, FL . Eastern Caribbean

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE

Miami, FL . Colombia

SOUTHBOUND FROM MIAMI, FL

Miami, FL . Ecuador / Peru

Miami, FL . Jamaica

Miami, FL . Dominican Republic

ARRIVING ABOARD

Miami, FL . Haiti

Miami, FL . Dominican Republic (Puerto Plata)



WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MIAMI PUERTO MOIN MANZANILLO

Hansa Horneburg 59 Friday 05/03 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09

Seaboard Explorer 44 Friday 05/10 Monday 05/13 Wednesday 05/15

Helle Ritscher 84 Friday 05/17 Monday 05/20 Wednesday 05/22

Hansa Horneburg 60 Friday 05/24 Monday 05/27 Wednesday 05/29

Seaboard Explorer 45 Friday 05/31 Monday 06/03 Wednesday 06/05

WEEKLY  / UPON INDUCEMENT DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MIAMI GUANTA MARACAIBO GUARANAO

Seaboard Genesis 4 Friday 05/03 Monday 05/27 Tuesday 05/28 Tuesday 05/28

Arsos 123 Friday 05/10 Sunday 06/02 Monday 06/03 Monday 06/03

Seaboard Genesis 5 Friday 05/17 Sunday 06/09 Monday 06/10 Monday 06/10

Arsos 124 Friday 05/24 Monday 06/17 Tuesday 06/18 Tuesday 06/18

Seaboard Genesis 6 Friday 05/31 Monday 06/24 Tuesday 06/25 Tuesday 06/25

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MIAMI VESSEL VOYAGE WILLEMSTAD ORANJESTAD

Seaboard Genesis 4 Friday 05/03 Akacia 34 Sunday 05/12 Wednesday 05/15

Arsos 123 Friday 05/10 Crystal A 31 Sunday 05/19 Wednesday 05/22

Seaboard Genesis 5 Friday 05/17 Orinoco 24007 Sunday 05/26 Wednesday 05/29

Arsos 124 Friday 05/24 Akacia 35 Sunday 06/02 Wednesday 06/05

Seaboard Genesis 6 Friday 05/31 Crystal A 32 Sunday 06/09 Wednesday 06/12

Arsos 125 Friday 06/07 Orinoco 24008 Sunday 06/16 Wednesday 06/19

SOUTHBOUND FROM MIAMI, FL

ARRIVING ABOARD

Miami, FL. - Aruba / Bonaire / Curacao

Miami, FL . South Central America

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE   PG.2

Miami, FL . Venezuela



WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PORT EVERGLADES BELIZE

Caribe Navigator 738 Friday 05/03 Monday 05/06

Caribe Navigator 739 Friday 05/10 Monday 05/13

Caribe Navigator 740 Friday 05/17 Monday 05/20

Caribe Navigator 741 Friday 05/24 Monday 05/27

Caribe Navigator 742 Friday 05/31 Monday 06/03

Caribe Navigator 743 Friday 06/07 Monday 06/10

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PORT EVERGLADES GEORGE TOWN

Caribe Legend 649 Thursday 05/02 Saturday 05/04

Caribe Legend 650 Thursday 05/09 Saturday 05/11

Caribe Legend 651 Thursday 05/16 Saturday 05/18

Caribe Legend 652 Thursday 05/23 Saturday 05/25

Caribe Legend 653 Thursday 05/30 Saturday 06/01

Caribe Legend 654 Thursday 06/06 Saturday 06/08

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PORT EVERGLADES PUERTO MORELOS

Caribe Navigator 738 Friday 05/03 Tuesday 05/07

Caribe Navigator 739 Friday 05/10 Tuesday 05/14

Caribe Navigator 740 Friday 05/17 Tuesday 05/21

Caribe Navigator 741 Friday 05/24 Tuesday 05/28

Caribe Navigator 742 Friday 05/31 Tuesday 06/04

Caribe Navigator 743 Friday 06/07 Tuesday 06/11

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PORT EVERGLADES PHILIPBSBURG

As Fabrizia 333 Thursday 05/02 Sunday 05/05

Fouma 265 Thursday 05/09 Sunday 05/12

JSP Bora 276 Thursday 05/16 Sunday 05/19

tbc Thursday 05/23 Sunday 05/26

tbc Thursday 05/30 Sunday 06/02

tbc Thursday 06/06 Sunday 06/09

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE
SOUTHBOUND FROM PORT EVERGLADES, FL

South Florida - St Maarten

South Florida - Belize

South Florida - Grand Cayman

South Florida - Mexico



WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE NEW ORLEANS PUERTO CORTES MANAGUA SANTO TOMAS SAN SALVADOR

Seaboard Globe 19 Sunday 05/05 Thursday 05/09 Friday 05/10 Friday 05/10 Saturday 05/11

Seaboard Gemini 2 Sunday 05/12 Thursday 05/16 Friday 05/17 Friday 05/17 Saturday 05/18

Seaboard Galaxy 5 Sunday 05/19 Thursday 05/23 Friday 05/24 Friday 05/24 Saturday 05/25

Seaboard Globe 20 Sunday 05/26 Thursday 05/30 Friday 05/31 Friday 05/31 Saturday 06/01

Seaboard Gemini 3 Sunday 06/02 Thursday 06/06 Friday 06/07 Friday 06/07 Saturday 06/08

Seaboard Galaxy 6 Sunday 06/09 Thursday 06/13 Friday 06/14 Friday 06/14 Saturday 06/15

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE NEW ORLEANS MANZANILLO PUERTO MOIN

Seaboard Globe 19 Sunday 05/05 Wednesday 05/15 Wednesday 05/22

Seaboard Gemini 2 Sunday 05/12 Wednesday 05/22 Wednesday 05/29

Seaboard Galaxy 5 Sunday 05/19 Wednesday 05/29 Wednesday 06/05

Seaboard Globe 20 Sunday 05/26 Wednesday 06/05 Wednesday 06/12

Seaboard Gemini 3 Sunday 06/02 Wednesday 06/12 Wednesday 06/19

Seaboard Galaxy 6 Sunday 06/09 Wednesday 06/19 Wednesday 06/26

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE NEW ORLEANS VESSEL VOYAGE BARRANQUILLA CARTAGENA

Seaboard Globe 19 Sunday 05/05 Arsos 123 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/15

Seaboard Gemini 2 Sunday 05/12 Seaboard Genesis 5 Tuesday 05/21 Wednesday 05/22

Seaboard Galaxy 5 Sunday 05/19 Arsos 124 Tuesday 05/28 Wednesday 05/29

Seaboard Globe 20 Sunday 05/26 Seaboard Genesis 6 Tuesday 06/04 Wednesday 06/05

Seaboard Gemini 3 Sunday 06/02 Arsos 125 Tuesday 06/11 Wednesday 06/12

Seaboard Galaxy 6 Sunday 06/09 Seaboard Genesis 7 Tuesday 06/18 Wednesday 06/19

ARRIVING ABOARD

New Orleans, LA . North Central America

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE
SOUTHBOUND FROM NEW ORLEANS, LA

New Orleans, LA . Colombia

New Orleans, LA . South Central America



WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PHILADELPHIA RIO HAINA KINGSTON VESSEL VOYAGE MONTEGO BAY VESSEL VOYAGE PUERTO PLATA

Seaboard Pride 157 Monday 04/29 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09 Seaboard Sun 1445 Tuesday 05/14 --- --- ---

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Monday 05/06 Tuesday 05/14 Thursday 05/16 Seaboard Sun 1447 Tuesday 05/21 --- --- ---

Erato 98 Monday 05/13 Tuesday 05/21 Thursday 05/23 Seaboard Sun 1449 Tuesday 05/28 --- --- ---

Seaboard Pride 158 Monday 05/20 Tuesday 05/28 Thursday 05/30 Seaboard Sun 1451 Tuesday 06/04 --- --- ---

Seaboard Pioneer 159 Monday 05/27 Tuesday 06/04 Thursday 06/06 Seaboard Sun 1453 Tuesday 06/11 --- --- ---

Erato 99 Monday 06/03 Tuesday 06/11 Thursday 06/13 Seaboard Sun 1455 Tuesday 06/18 --- --- ---

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PHILADELPHIA VESSEL VOYAGE PORT-AU-PRINCE

Seaboard Pride 157 Monday 04/29 Orinoco 24006 Thursday 05/16

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Monday 05/06 Akacia 34 Thursday 05/23

Erato 98 Monday 05/13 Crystal A 31 Thursday 05/30

Seaboard Pride 158 Monday 05/20 Orinoco 24007 Thursday 06/06

Seaboard Pioneer 159 Monday 05/27 Akacia 35 Thursday 06/13

Erato 99 Monday 06/03 Crystal A 32 Thursday 06/20

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PHILADELPHIA VESSEL VOYAGE GEORGE TOWN

Seaboard Pride 157 Monday 04/29 Seaboard Sun 1446 Thursday 05/09

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Monday 05/06 Seaboard Sun 1448 Thursday 05/16

Erato 98 Monday 05/13 Seaboard Sun 1450 Thursday 05/23

Seaboard Pride 158 Monday 05/20 Seaboard Sun 1452 Thursday 05/30

Seaboard Pioneer 159 Monday 05/27 Seaboard Sun 1454 Thursday 06/06

Erato 99 Monday 06/03 Seaboard Sun 1456 Thursday 06/13

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PHILADELPHIA VESSEL VOYAGE BARRANQUILLA CARTAGENA SANTA MARTA

Seaboard Pride 157 Monday 04/29 Seaboard Genesis 4 Tuesday 05/07 Wednesday 05/08 Thursday 05/09

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Monday 05/06 Arsos 123 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16

Erato 98 Monday 05/13 Seaboard Genesis 5 Tuesday 05/21 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23

Seaboard Pride 158 Monday 05/20 Arsos 124 Tuesday 05/28 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30

Seaboard Pioneer 159 Monday 05/27 Seaboard Genesis 6 Tuesday 06/04 Wednesday 06/05 Thursday 06/06

Erato 99 Monday 06/03 Arsos 125 Tuesday 06/11 Wednesday 06/12 Thursday 06/13

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PHILADELPHIA SANTO TOMAS PUERTO CORTES SAN SALVADOR MANAGUA

Seaboard Patriot 419 Sunday 04/28 Sunday 05/05 Monday 05/06 Monday 05/06 Tuesday 05/07

Diana J 641 Sunday 05/05 Sunday 05/12 Monday 05/13 Monday 05/13 Tuesday 05/14

Seaboard Patriot 420 Sunday 05/12 Sunday 05/19 Monday 05/20 Monday 05/20 Tuesday 05/21

Diana J 642 Sunday 05/19 Sunday 05/26 Monday 05/27 Monday 05/27 Tuesday 05/28

Seaboard Patriot 421 Sunday 05/26 Sunday 06/02 Monday 06/03 Monday 06/03 Tuesday 06/04

Diana J 643 Sunday 06/02 Sunday 06/09 Monday 06/10 Monday 06/10 Tuesday 06/11

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PHILADELPHIA PUERTO MOIN MANZANILLO

Seaboard Pride 157 Monday 04/29 Saturday 05/11 Sunday 05/12

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Monday 05/06 Saturday 05/18 Sunday 05/19

Erato 98 Monday 05/13 Saturday 05/25 Sunday 05/26

Seaboard Pride 158 Monday 05/20 Saturday 06/01 Sunday 06/02

Seaboard Pioneer 159 Monday 05/27 Saturday 06/08 Sunday 06/09

Erato 99 Monday 06/03 Saturday 06/15 Sunday 06/16

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PHILADELPHIA VESSEL VOYAGE GUAYAQUIL CALLAO PAITA

Seaboard Pride 157 Monday 04/29 Seaboard Explorer 44 Friday 05/17 Monday 05/20 Wednesday 05/22

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Monday 05/06 Helle Ritscher 84 Friday 05/24 Monday 05/27 Wednesday 05/29

Erato 98 Monday 05/13 Hansa Horneburg 60 Friday 05/31 Monday 06/03 Wednesday 06/05

Seaboard Pride 158 Monday 05/20 Seaboard Explorer 45 Friday 06/07 Monday 06/10 Wednesday 06/12

Seaboard Pioneer 159 Monday 05/27 Helle Ritscher 85 Friday 06/14 Monday 06/17 Wednesday 06/19

Erato 99 Monday 06/03 Hansa Horneburg 61 Friday 06/21 Monday 06/24 Wednesday 06/26

North Atlantic . South Central America

North Atlantic . Ecuador / Peru
ARRIVING ABOARD

North Atlantic . North Central America

North Atlantic . Caribbean (Haiti)
ARRIVING ABOARD

North Atlantic . Caribbean (Grand Cayman)

North Atlantic . Colombia
ARRIVING ABOARD

ARRIVING ABOARD

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE
SOUTHBOUND FROM THE NORTHEAST UNITED STATES 

Philadelphia, PA

ARRIVING ABOARD ARRIVING ABOARD

North Atlantic . Caribbean (Dominican Republic & Jamaica)



WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA ETA ARRIVING ABOARD ETA ARRIVING ABOARD ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE NEWARK BROOKLYN RIO HAINA KINGTSON VESSEL VOYAGE MONTEGO BAY VESSEL VOYAGE PUERTO PLATA

Seaboard Pride 157 Tuesday 04/30 Thursday 05/02 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09 Seaboard Sun 1445 Tuesday 05/14 --- --- ---

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09 Tuesday 05/14 Thursday 05/16 Seaboard Sun 1447 Tuesday 05/21 --- --- ---

Erato 98 Tuesday 05/14 Thursday 05/16 Tuesday 05/21 Thursday 05/23 Seaboard Sun 1449 Tuesday 05/28 --- --- ---

Seaboard Pride 158 Tuesday 05/21 Thursday 05/23 Tuesday 05/28 Thursday 05/30 Seaboard Sun 1451 Tuesday 06/04 --- --- ---

Seaboard Pioneer 159 Tuesday 05/28 Thursday 05/30 Tuesday 06/04 Thursday 06/06 Seaboard Sun 1453 Tuesday 06/11 --- --- ---

Erato 99 Tuesday 06/04 Thursday 06/06 Tuesday 06/11 Thursday 06/13 Seaboard Sun 1455 Tuesday 06/18 --- --- ---

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ARRIVING ABOARD ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE NEWARK BROOKLYN VESSEL VOYAGE PORT-AU-PRINCE

Seaboard Pride 157 Tuesday 04/30 Thursday 05/02 Orinoco 24006 Thursday 05/16

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09 Akacia 34 Thursday 05/23

Erato 98 Tuesday 05/14 Thursday 05/16 Crystal A 31 Thursday 05/30

Seaboard Pride 158 Tuesday 05/21 Thursday 05/23 Orinoco 24007 Thursday 06/06

Seaboard Pioneer 159 Tuesday 05/28 Thursday 05/30 Akacia 35 Thursday 06/13

Erato 99 Tuesday 06/04 Thursday 06/06 Crystal A 32 Thursday 06/20

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ARRIVING ABOARD ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE NEWARK BROOKLYN VESSEL VOYAGE GEORGE TOWN

Seaboard Pride 157 Tuesday 04/30 Thursday 05/02 Seaboard Sun 1446 Thursday 05/16

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09 Seaboard Sun 1448 Thursday 05/23

Erato 98 Tuesday 05/14 Thursday 05/16 Seaboard Sun 1450 Thursday 05/30

Seaboard Pride 158 Tuesday 05/21 Thursday 05/23 Seaboard Sun 1452 Thursday 06/06

Seaboard Pioneer 159 Tuesday 05/28 Thursday 05/30 Seaboard Sun 1454 Thursday 06/13

Erato 99 Tuesday 06/04 Thursday 06/06 Seaboard Sun 1456 Thursday 06/20

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ARRIVING ABOARD ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE NEWARK BROOKLYN VESSEL VOYAGE BARRANQUILLA CARTAGENA SANTA MARTA

Seaboard Pride 157 Tuesday 04/30 Thursday 05/02 Seaboard Genesis 4 Thursday 05/16 Wednesday 05/08 Thursday 05/09

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09 Arsos 123 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16

Erato 98 Tuesday 05/14 Thursday 05/16 Seaboard Genesis 5 Tuesday 05/21 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23

Seaboard Pride 158 Tuesday 05/21 Thursday 05/23 Arsos 124 Tuesday 05/28 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30

Seaboard Pioneer 159 Tuesday 05/28 Thursday 05/30 Seaboard Genesis 6 Tuesday 06/04 Wednesday 06/05 Thursday 06/06

Erato 99 Tuesday 06/04 Thursday 06/06 Arsos 125 Tuesday 06/11 Wednesday 06/12 Thursday 06/13

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ARRIVING ABOARD ETA ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE NEWARK BROOKLYN VESSEL VOYAGE SANTO TOMAS PUERTO CORTES SAN SALVADOR MANAGUA

Seaboard Pride 157 Tuesday 04/30 Thursday 05/02 Seaboard Gemini 2 Thursday 05/16 Friday 05/17 Friday 05/17 Saturday 05/18

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09 Seaboard Galaxy 5 Thursday 05/23 Friday 05/24 Friday 05/24 Saturday 05/25

Erato 98 Tuesday 05/14 Thursday 05/16 Seaboard Globe 20 Thursday 05/30 Friday 05/31 Friday 05/31 Saturday 06/01

Seaboard Pride 158 Tuesday 05/21 Thursday 05/23 Seaboard Gemini 3 Thursday 06/06 Friday 06/07 Friday 06/07 Saturday 06/08

Seaboard Pioneer 159 Tuesday 05/28 Thursday 05/30 Seaboard Galaxy 6 Thursday 06/13 Friday 06/14 Friday 06/14 Saturday 06/15

Erato 99 Tuesday 06/04 Thursday 06/06 Seaboard Globe 21 Thursday 06/20 Friday 06/21 Friday 06/21 Saturday 06/22

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE NEWARK BROOKLYN PUERTO MOIN MANZANILLO

Seaboard Pride 157 Tuesday 04/30 Thursday 05/02 Saturday 05/11 Sunday 05/12

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09 Saturday 05/18 Sunday 05/19

Erato 98 Tuesday 05/14 Thursday 05/16 Saturday 05/25 Sunday 05/26

Seaboard Pride 158 Tuesday 05/21 Thursday 05/23 Saturday 06/01 Sunday 06/02

Seaboard Pioneer 159 Tuesday 05/28 Thursday 05/30 Saturday 06/08 Sunday 06/09

Erato 99 Tuesday 06/04 Thursday 06/06 Saturday 06/15 Sunday 06/16

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ARRIVING ABOARD ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE NEWARK BROOKLYN VESSEL VOYAGE GUAYAQUIL CALLAO PAITA

Seaboard Pride 157 Tuesday 04/30 Thursday 05/02 Seaboard Explorer 44 Friday 05/17 Monday 05/20 Wednesday 05/22

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09 Helle Ritscher 84 Friday 05/24 Monday 05/27 Wednesday 05/29

Erato 98 Tuesday 05/14 Thursday 05/16 Hansa Horneburg 60 Friday 05/31 Monday 06/03 Wednesday 06/05

Seaboard Pride 158 Tuesday 05/21 Thursday 05/23 Seaboard Explorer 45 Friday 06/07 Monday 06/10 Wednesday 06/12

Seaboard Pioneer 159 Tuesday 05/28 Thursday 05/30 Helle Ritscher 85 Friday 06/14 Monday 06/17 Wednesday 06/19

Erato 99 Tuesday 06/04 Thursday 06/06 Hansa Horneburg 61 Friday 06/21 Monday 06/24 Wednesday 06/26

North Atlantic . Caribbean (Grand Cayman)

North Atlantic . Colombia

North Atlantic . North Central America

North Atlantic . South Central America

North Atlantic . Ecuador / Peru

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE
SOUTHBOUND FROM THE NORTHEAST UNITED STATES 

Newark, NJ & Brooklyn, NY

North Atlantic . Caribbean (Dominican Republic & Jamaica)

North Atlantic . Caribbean (Haiti)



WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE SAVANNAH KINGSTON RIO HAINA VESSEL VOYAGE MONTEGO BAY VESSEL VOYAGE PUERTO PLATA

Seaboard Genesis 4 Wednesday 05/01 Sunday 05/05 Friday 05/10 Seaboard Sun 1443 Tuesday 05/07 --- --- ---

Arsos 123 Wednesday 05/08 Sunday 05/12 Friday 05/17 --- --- --- --- --- ---

Seaboard Genesis 5 Wednesday 05/15 Sunday 05/19 Friday 05/24 Seaboard Sun 1447 Tuesday 05/21 --- --- ---

Arsos 124 Wednesday 05/22 Sunday 05/26 Friday 05/31 --- --- --- --- --- ---

Seaboard Genesis 6 Wednesday 05/29 Sunday 06/02 Friday 06/07 Seaboard Sun 1451 Tuesday 06/04 --- --- ---

Arsos 125 Wednesday 06/05 Sunday 06/09 Friday 06/14 --- --- --- --- --- ---

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE SAVANNAH VESSEL VOYAGE PORT-AU-PRINCE

Seaboard Genesis 4 Wednesday 05/01 Crystal A 30 Thursday 05/09

Arsos 123 Wednesday 05/08 Orinoco 24006 Thursday 05/16

Seaboard Genesis 5 Wednesday 05/15 Akacia 32 Thursday 05/30

Arsos 124 Wednesday 05/22 Crystal A 29 Thursday 06/06

Seaboard Genesis 6 Wednesday 05/29 Orinoco 24005 Thursday 06/13

Arsos 125 Wednesday 06/05 Akacia 33 Thursday 06/20

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE SAVANNAH VESSEL VOYAGE GEORGE TOWN

Seaboard Genesis 4 Wednesday 05/01 Seaboard Sun 1444 Thursday 05/09

Arsos 123 Wednesday 05/08 --- --- ---

Seaboard Genesis 5 Wednesday 05/15 Seaboard Sun 1448 Thursday 05/23

Arsos 124 Wednesday 05/22 --- --- ---

Seaboard Genesis 6 Wednesday 05/29 Seaboard Sun 1452 Thursday 06/06

Arsos 125 Wednesday 06/05 --- --- ---

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE SAVANNAH BARRANQUILLA CARTAGENA SANTA MARTA

Seaboard Genesis 4 Wednesday 05/01 Tuesday 05/07 Wednesday 05/08 Thursday 05/09

Arsos 123 Wednesday 05/08 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16

Seaboard Genesis 5 Wednesday 05/15 Tuesday 05/21 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23

Arsos 124 Wednesday 05/22 Tuesday 05/28 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30

Seaboard Genesis 6 Wednesday 05/29 Tuesday 06/04 Wednesday 06/05 Thursday 06/06

Arsos 125 Wednesday 06/05 Tuesday 06/11 Wednesday 06/12 Thursday 06/13

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE SAVANNAH VESSEL VOYAGE PUERTO CORTES SANTO TOMAS MANAGUA EL SALVADOR

Seaboard Genesis 4 Wednesday 05/01 Seaboard Globe 19 Thursday 05/09 Friday 05/10 Friday 05/10 Saturday 05/11

Arsos 123 Wednesday 05/08 Seaboard Gemini 2 Thursday 05/16 Friday 05/17 Friday 05/17 Saturday 05/18

Seaboard Genesis 5 Wednesday 05/15 Seaboard Galaxy 5 Thursday 05/23 Friday 05/24 Friday 05/24 Saturday 05/25

Arsos 124 Wednesday 05/22 Seaboard Globe 20 Thursday 05/30 Friday 05/31 Friday 05/31 Saturday 06/01

Seaboard Genesis 6 Wednesday 05/29 Seaboard Gemini 3 Thursday 06/06 Friday 06/07 Friday 06/07 Saturday 06/08

Arsos 125 Wednesday 06/05 Seaboard Galaxy 6 Thursday 06/13 Friday 06/14 Friday 06/14 Saturday 06/15

Savannah, GA . Caribbean (Haiti)

Savannah, GA . Caribbean (Grand Cayman)
ARRIVING ABOARD

ARRIVING ABOARD

Savannah, GA . North Central America

Savannah, GA . Colombia

ARRIVING ABOARD

ARRIVING ABOARD

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE
SOUTHBOUND FROM SAVANNAH, GA

ARRIVING ABOARD

Savannah, GA . Caribbean (Dominican Republic & Jamaica)



WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE SAVANNAH VESSEL VOYAGE MANZANILLO MOIN

Seaboard Genesis 4 Wednesday 05/01 Seaboard Globe 19 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/15

Arsos 123 Wednesday 05/08 Seaboard Gemini 2 Tuesday 05/21 Wednesday 05/22

Seaboard Genesis 5 Wednesday 05/15 Seaboard Galaxy 5 Tuesday 05/28 Wednesday 05/29

Arsos 124 Wednesday 05/22 Seaboard Globe 20 Tuesday 06/04 Wednesday 06/05

Seaboard Genesis 6 Wednesday 05/29 Seaboard Gemini 3 Tuesday 06/11 Wednesday 06/12

Arsos 125 Wednesday 06/05 Seaboard Galaxy 6 Tuesday 06/18 Wednesday 06/19

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE SAVANNAH VESSEL VOYAGE GUAYAQUIL CALLAO PAITA

Seaboard Genesis 4 Wednesday 05/01 Seaboard Explorer 44 Friday 05/17 Monday 05/20 Wednesday 05/22

Arsos 123 Wednesday 05/08 Helle Ritscher 84 Friday 05/24 Monday 05/27 Wednesday 05/29

Seaboard Genesis 5 Wednesday 05/15 Hansa Horneburg 60 Friday 05/31 Monday 06/03 Wednesday 06/05

Arsos 124 Wednesday 05/22 Seaboard Explorer 45 Friday 06/14 Monday 06/17 Wednesday 06/19

Seaboard Genesis 6 Wednesday 05/29 Helle Ritscher 85 Friday 06/21 Monday 06/24 Wednesday 06/26

Arsos 125 Wednesday 06/05 Hansa Horneburg 61 Friday 06/28 Monday 07/01 Wednesday 07/03

ARRIVING ABOARD

Savannah, GA . Ecuador / Peru

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE     PG.2
SOUTHBOUND FROM SAVANNAH, GA

Savannah, GA . South Central America
ARRIVING ABOARD



WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE WILMINGTON SANTO TOMAS PUERTO CORTES SAN SALVADOR MANAGUA

Seaboard Patriot 419 Tuesday 04/30 Sunday 05/05 Monday 05/06 Monday 05/06 Tuesday 05/07

Diana J 641 Tuesday 05/07 Sunday 05/12 Monday 05/13 Monday 05/13 Tuesday 05/14

Seaboard Patriot 420 Tuesday 05/14 Sunday 05/19 Monday 05/20 Monday 05/20 Tuesday 05/21

Diana J 642 Tuesday 05/21 Sunday 05/26 Monday 05/27 Monday 05/27 Tuesday 05/28

Seaboard Patriot 421 Tuesday 05/28 Sunday 06/02 Monday 06/03 Monday 06/03 Tuesday 06/04

Diana J 643 Tuesday 06/04 Sunday 06/09 Monday 06/10 Monday 06/10 Tuesday 06/11

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE
SOUTHBOUND FROM WILMINGTON, NC

Wilmington NC . North Central America



WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE SANTO TOMAS SAN SALVADOR PUERTO CORTES MANAGUA HOUSTON

Seaboard Gemini 1 Saturday 05/04 Saturday 05/04 Sunday 05/05 Sunday 05/05 Wednesday 05/08

Seaboard Galaxy 4 Saturday 05/11 Saturday 05/11 Sunday 05/12 Sunday 05/12 Wednesday 05/15

Seaboard Globe 19 Saturday 05/18 Saturday 05/18 Sunday 05/19 Sunday 05/19 Wednesday 05/22

Seaboard Gemini 2 Saturday 05/25 Saturday 05/25 Sunday 05/26 Sunday 05/26 Wednesday 05/29

Seaboard Galaxy 5 Saturday 06/01 Saturday 06/01 Sunday 06/02 Sunday 06/02 Wednesday 06/05

Seaboard Globe 20 Saturday 06/08 Saturday 06/08 Sunday 06/09 Sunday 06/09 Wednesday 06/12

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE CALLAO PAITA GUAYAQUIL VESSEL VOYAGE HOUSTON

Seaboard Explorer 43 Tuesday 04/30 Thursday 05/02 Friday 05/03 Seaboard Galaxy 4 Wednesday 05/15

Helle Ritscher 83 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09 Friday 05/10 Seaboard Globe 19 Wednesday 05/22

Hansa Horneburg 59 Tuesday 05/14 Thursday 05/16 Friday 05/17 Seaboard Gemini 2 Wednesday 05/29

Seaboard Explorer 44 Tuesday 05/21 Thursday 05/23 Friday 05/24 Seaboard Galaxy 5 Wednesday 06/05

Helle Ritscher 84 Tuesday 05/28 Thursday 05/30 Friday 05/31 Seaboard Globe 20 Wednesday 06/12

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MANZANILLO PUERTO MOIN HOUSTON

Seaboard Gemini 1 Wednesday 05/01 Thursday 05/02 Wednesday 05/08

Seaboard Galaxy 4 Wednesday 05/08 Thursday 05/09 Wednesday 05/15

Seaboard Globe 19 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16 Wednesday 05/22

Seaboard Gemini 2 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23 Wednesday 05/29

Seaboard Galaxy 5 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30 Wednesday 06/05 ---

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE CARTAGENA BARRANQUILLA VESSEL VOYAGE HOUSTON

Xpress Moy 24017 Sunday 04/28 --- Seaboard Gemini 1 Wednesday 05/08

Alioth 24018 Sunday 05/05 --- Seaboard Galaxy 4 Wednesday 05/15

Xpress Moy 24019 Sunday 05/12 --- Seaboard Globe 19 Wednesday 05/22

Alioth 24020 Sunday 05/19 --- Seaboard Gemini 2 Wednesday 05/29

Xpress Moy 24021 Sunday 05/26 --- Seaboard Galaxy 5 Wednesday 06/05

ARRIVING ABOARD

ARRIVING ABOARD

Houston, TX . North Central America

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE

Houston, TX . Ecuador / Peru

NORTHBOUND TO HOUSTON, TX

Houston, TX . Colombia

Houston, TX . South Central America



WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE BARRANQUILA CARTAGENA SANTA MARTA MIAMI

Arsos 122 Tuesday 04/30 Wednesday 05/01 Thursday 05/02 Monday 05/06

Seaboard Genesis 4 Tuesday 05/07 Wednesday 05/08 Thursday 05/09 Monday 05/13

Arsos 123 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16 Monday 05/20

Seaboard Genesis 5 Tuesday 05/21 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23 Monday 05/27

Arsos 124 Tuesday 05/28 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30 Monday 06/03

TWICE WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE RIO HAINA PUERTO PLATA MIAMI

Lena 267 Wednesday 05/01 Friday 05/03 Saturday 05/04

Arsos 122 Saturday 05/04 --- Monday 05/06

Lena 268 Wednesday 05/08 --- Saturday 05/11

Seaboard Genesis 4 Saturday 05/11 --- Monday 05/13

Lena 269 Wednesday 05/15 --- Saturday 05/18

Arsos 123 Saturday 05/18 --- Monday 05/20

Lena 270 Wednesday 05/22 --- Saturday 05/25

Seaboard Genesis 5 Saturday 05/25 --- Monday 05/27

TWICE WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE RIO HAINA PUERTO PLATA MIAMI

--- --- --- Thursday 05/02 Monday 05/06

As Sabrina 124 --- Thursday 05/09 Monday 05/13

As Sabrina 125 --- Thursday 05/16 Monday 05/20

As Sabrina 126 --- Thursday 05/23 Monday 05/27

As Sabrina 127 --- Thursday 05/30 Monday 06/03

As Sabrina 128 --- Thursday 06/06 Monday 06/10

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE CALLAO PAITA GUAYAQUIL MIAMI

Seaboard Explorer 43 Tuesday 04/30 Thursday 05/02 Friday 05/03 Thursday 05/09

Helle Ritscher 83 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09 Friday 05/10 Thursday 05/16

Hansa Horneburg 59 Tuesday 05/14 Thursday 05/16 Friday 05/17 Thursday 05/23

Seaboard Explorer 44 Tuesday 05/21 Thursday 05/23 Friday 05/24 Thursday 05/30

Helle Ritscher 84 Tuesday 05/28 Thursday 05/30 Friday 05/31 Thursday 06/06

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PORT-AU-PRINCE VESSEL VOYAGE MIAMI

Akacia 33 Friday 05/03 Seaboard Ranger 491 Wednesday 05/08

Crystal A 30 Friday 05/10 Seaboard Ocean 385 Wednesday 05/15

Orinoco 24006 Friday 05/17 Seaboard Ranger 492 Wednesday 05/22

Akacia 34 Friday 05/24 Seaboard Ocean 386 Wednesday 05/29

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MONTEGO BAY KINGSTON MIAMI

Seaboard Ranger 491 Monday 04/29 Sunday 05/05 Wednesday 05/08

Seaboard Ocean 385 Monday 05/06 Sunday 05/12 Wednesday 05/15

Seaboard Ranger 492 Monday 05/13 Sunday 05/19 Wednesday 05/22

Seaboard Ocean 386 Monday 05/20 Sunday 05/26 Wednesday 05/29

Seaboard Ranger 493 Monday 05/27 Sunday 06/02 Wednesday 06/05

NORTHBOUND TO MIAMI, FL
WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE

Miami, FL . Jamaica

Miami, FL . Colombia

Miami, FL . Dominican Republic (Rio Haina)

Miami, FL . Ecuador / Peru

ARRIVING ABOARD

Miami, FL . Haiti

Miami, FL . Dominican Republic



THREE TIMES WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PUERTO CORTES MANAGUA SANTO TOMAS SAN SALVADOR PUERTO CORTES MANAGUA MIAMI

Seaboard Blue 60 Wednesday 05/01 Wednesday 05/01 Friday 05/03 Friday 05/03 --- --- Sunday 05/05

Warnow Whale 248 Saturday 05/04 Saturday 05/04 Sunday 05/05 Sunday 05/05 --- --- Wednesday 05/08

Seaboard Patriot 419 --- --- Sunday 05/05 Sunday 05/05 Monday 05/06 Monday 05/06 Thursday 05/09

Seaboard Blue 61 Wednesday 05/08 Wednesday 05/08 Friday 05/10 Friday 05/10 --- Sunday 05/12

Warnow Whale 249 Saturday 05/11 Saturday 05/11 Sunday 05/12 Sunday 05/12 --- --- Wednesday 05/15

Diana J 641 --- --- Sunday 05/12 Sunday 05/12 Monday 05/13 Monday 05/13 Thursday 05/16

Seaboard Blue 62 Wednesday 05/15 Wednesday 05/15 Friday 05/17 Friday 05/17 --- --- Sunday 05/19

Warnow Whale 243 Saturday 05/18 Saturday 05/18 Sunday 05/19 Sunday 05/19 --- Wednesday 05/22

Seaboard Patriot 420 --- --- Sunday 05/19 Sunday 05/19 Monday 05/20 Monday 05/20 Thursday 05/23

Seaboard Blue 63 Wednesday 05/22 Wednesday 05/22 Friday 05/24 Friday 05/24 --- --- Sunday 05/26

Warnow Whale 244 Saturday 05/25 Saturday 05/25 Sunday 05/26 Sunday 05/26 --- --- Wednesday 05/29

Diana J 642 --- --- Sunday 05/26 Sunday 05/26 Monday 05/27 Monday 05/27 Thursday 05/30

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MANZANILLO MIAMI

Hansa Horneburg 58 Monday 04/29 Thursday 05/02

Seaboard Explorer 43 Monday 05/06 Thursday 05/09

Helle Ritscher 83 Monday 05/13 Thursday 05/16

Hansa Horneburg 59 Monday 05/20 Thursday 05/23

Seaboard Explorer 44 Monday 05/27 Thursday 05/30

Miami, FL . South Central America

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE   PG.2

NORTHBOUND TO MIAMI, FL

Miami, FL . North Central America



WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE GEORGE TOWN PORT EVERGLADES

Caribe Legend 648 Sunday 04/28 Tuesday 04/30

Caribe Legend 649 Sunday 05/05 Tuesday 05/07

Caribe Legend 650 Sunday 05/12 Tuesday 05/14

Caribe Legend 651 Sunday 05/19 Tuesday 05/21

Caribe Legend 652 Sunday 05/26 Tuesday 05/28

Caribe Legend 653 Sunday 06/02 Tuesday 06/04

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MOIN PORT EVERGLADES (VSC)

As Floretta 89 Friday 05/03 Tuesday 05/07

Warnow Beluga 24009 Friday 05/10 Tuesday 05/14

As Floretta 90 Friday 05/17 Tuesday 05/21

Warnow Beluga 24010 Friday 05/24 Tuesday 05/28

As Floretta 91 Friday 05/31 Tuesday 06/04

Warnow Beluga 24011 Friday 06/07 Tuesday 06/11

South Florida - Costa Rica

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE
NORTHBOUND TO PORT EVERGLADES, FL

South Florida - Grand Cayman



WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE SANTO TOMAS SAN SALVADOR PUERTO CORTES MANAGUA NEW ORLEANS

Seaboard Gemini 1 Saturday 05/04 Saturday 05/04 Sunday 05/05 Sunday 05/05 Friday 05/10

Seaboard Galaxy 4 Saturday 05/11 Saturday 05/11 Sunday 05/12 Sunday 05/12 Friday 05/17

Seaboard Globe 19 Saturday 05/18 Saturday 05/18 Sunday 05/19 Sunday 05/19 Friday 05/24

Seaboard Gemini 2 Saturday 05/25 Saturday 05/25 Sunday 05/26 Sunday 05/26 Friday 05/31

Seaboard Galaxy 5 Saturday 06/01 Saturday 06/01 Sunday 06/02 Sunday 06/02 Friday 06/07

Seaboard Globe 20 Saturday 06/08 Saturday 06/08 Sunday 06/09 Sunday 06/09 Friday 06/14

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MANZANILLO PUERTO MOIN NEW ORLEANS

Seaboard Gemini 1 Wednesday 05/01 Thursday 05/02 Friday 05/10

Seaboard Galaxy 4 Wednesday 05/08 Thursday 05/09 Friday 05/17

Seaboard Globe 19 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16 Friday 05/24

Seaboard Gemini 2 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23 Friday 05/31

Seaboard Galaxy 5 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30 Friday 06/07

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE CARTAGENA BARRANQUILLA VESSEL VOYAGE NEW ORLEANS

Xpress Moy 24017 Sunday 04/28 --- Seaboard Gemini 1 Friday 05/10

Alioth 24018 Sunday 05/05 --- Seaboard Galaxy 4 Friday 05/17

Xpress Moy 24019 Sunday 05/12 --- Seaboard Globe 19 Friday 05/24

Alioth 24020 Sunday 05/19 --- Seaboard Gemini 2 Friday 05/31

Xpress Moy 24021 Sunday 05/26 --- Seaboard Galaxy 5 Friday 06/07

ARRIVING ABOARD

New Orleans, LA . Colombia

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE
NORTHBOUND TO NEW ORLEANS, LA

New Orleans, LA . North Central America

New Orleans, LA . South Central America



WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE RIO HAINA PHILADELPHIA

Seaboard Pioneer 157 Thursday 05/02 Sunday 05/05

Erato 97 Thursday 05/09 Sunday 05/12

Seaboard Pride 157 Thursday 05/16 Sunday 05/19

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Thursday 05/23 Sunday 05/26

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE KINGSTON PHILADELPHIA

Erato 97 Thursday 05/02 Sunday 05/12

Seaboard Pride 157 Thursday 05/09 Sunday 05/19

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Thursday 05/16 Sunday 05/26

Erato 98 Thursday 05/23 Sunday 06/02

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PORT-AU-PRINCE VESSEL VOYAGE PHILADELPHIA

Orinoco 24005 Friday 04/26 Erato 97 Sunday 05/12

Akacia 33 Friday 05/03 Seaboard Pride 157 Sunday 05/19

Crystal A 30 Friday 05/10 Seaboard Pioneer 158 Sunday 05/26

Orinoco 24006 Friday 05/17 Erato 98 Sunday 06/02

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE BARRANQUILLA CARTAGENA SANTA MARTA VESSEL VOYAGE PHILADELPHIA

Arsos 122 Tuesday 04/30 Wednesday 05/01 Thursday 05/02 Erato 97 Sunday 05/12

Seaboard Genesis 4 Tuesday 05/07 Wednesday 05/08 Thursday 05/09 Seaboard Pride 157 Sunday 05/19

Arsos 123 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16 Seaboard Pioneer 158 Sunday 05/26

Seaboard Genesis 5 Tuesday 05/21 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23 Erato 98 Sunday 06/02

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE MANAGUA PUERTO CORTES PHILADELPHIA

Seaboard Patriot 419 Sunday 05/05 Monday 05/06 Sunday 05/12

Diana J 641 Sunday 05/12 Monday 05/13 Sunday 05/19

Seaboard Patriot 420 Sunday 05/19 Monday 05/20 Sunday 05/26

Diana J 642 Sunday 05/26 Monday 05/27 Sunday 06/02

Seaboard Patriot 421 Sunday 06/02 Monday 06/03 Sunday 06/09

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE SAN SALVADOR SANTO TOMAS PHILADELPHIA

Seaboard Patriot 419 Saturday 05/04 Sunday 05/05 Sunday 05/12

Diana J 641 Saturday 05/11 Sunday 05/12 Sunday 05/19

Seaboard Patriot 420 Saturday 05/18 Sunday 05/19 Sunday 05/26

Diana J 642 Saturday 05/25 Sunday 05/26 Sunday 06/02

Seaboard Patriot 421 Saturday 06/01 Sunday 06/02 Sunday 06/09

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PUERTO MOIN MANZANILLO PHILADELPHIA

Erato 97 Sunday 05/05 Tuesday 05/07 Sunday 05/12

Seaboard Pride 157 Sunday 05/12 Tuesday 05/14 Sunday 05/19

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Sunday 05/19 Tuesday 05/21 Sunday 05/26

Erato 98 Sunday 05/26 Tuesday 05/28 Sunday 06/02

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE CALLAO PAITA GUAYAQUIL VESSEL VOYAGE PHILADELPHIA

Seaboard Explorer 43 Tuesday 04/30 Thursday 05/02 Friday 05/03 Erato 97 Sunday 05/12

Helle Ritscher 83 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09 Friday 05/10 Seaboard Pride 157 Sunday 05/19

Hansa Horneburg 59 Tuesday 05/14 Thursday 05/16 Friday 05/17 Seaboard Pioneer 158 Sunday 05/26

Seaboard Explorer 44 Tuesday 05/21 Thursday 05/23 Friday 05/24 Erato 98 Sunday 06/02

North Atlantic . Caribbean (Haiti)

North Atlantic . Colombia

North Atlantic . South Central America

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE
NORTHBOUND TO THE NORTHEAST UNITED STATES 

Philadelphia, PA

North Atlantic . Caribbean (Dominican Republic)

North Atlantic . Caribbean (Jamaica)

North Atlantic . Ecuador / Peru

ARRIVING ABOARD

ARRIVING ABOARD

ARRIVING ABOARD

North Atlantic . Honduras/Nicaragua

North Atlantic . Guatemala/El Salvador



WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE RIO HAINA BROOKLYN NEWARK

Seaboard Pioneer 157 Thursday 05/02 Wednesday 05/08 Thursday 05/09

Erato 97 Thursday 05/09 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16

Seaboard Pride 157 Thursday 05/16 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Thursday 05/23 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE KINGSTON BROOKLYN NEWARK

Erato 97 Thursday 05/02 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16

Seaboard Pride 157 Thursday 05/09 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Thursday 05/16 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30

Erato 98 Thursday 05/23 Wednesday 06/05 Thursday 06/06

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PORT-AU-PRINCE VESSEL VOYAGE BROOKLYN NEWARK

Orinoco 24005 Friday 04/26 Erato 97 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16

Akacia 33 Friday 05/03 Seaboard Pride 157 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23

Crystal A 30 Friday 05/10 Seaboard Pioneer 158 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30

Orinoco 24006 Friday 05/17 Erato 98 Wednesday 06/05 Thursday 06/06

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE BARRANQUILLA CARTAGENA SANTA MARTA VESSEL VOYAGE BROOKLYN NEWARK

Arsos 122 Tuesday 04/30 Wednesday 05/01 Thursday 05/02 Erato 97 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16

Seaboard Genesis 4 Tuesday 05/07 Wednesday 05/08 Thursday 05/09 Seaboard Pride 157 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23

Arsos 123 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16 Seaboard Pioneer 158 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30

Seaboard Genesis 5 Tuesday 05/21 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23 Erato 98 Wednesday 06/05 Thursday 06/06

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PUERTO CORTES MANAGUA VESSEL VOYAGE BROOKLYN NEWARK

Seaboard Patriot 419 Sunday 05/05 Sunday 05/05 Seaboard Pride 157 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23

Diana J 641 Sunday 05/12 Sunday 05/12 Seaboard Pioneer 158 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30

Seaboard Patriot 420 Sunday 05/19 Sunday 05/19 Erato 98 Wednesday 06/05 Thursday 06/06

Diana J 642 Sunday 05/26 Sunday 05/26 Seaboard Pride 158 Wednesday 06/12 Thursday 06/13

Seaboard Patriot 421 Sunday 06/02 Sunday 06/02 Seaboard Pioneer 159 Wednesday 06/19 Thursday 06/20

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE SANTO TOMAS SAN SALVADOR VESSEL VOYAGE BROOKLYN NEWARK

Seaboard Patriot 419 Sunday 05/05 Sunday 05/05 Seaboard Pride 157 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23

Diana J 641 Sunday 05/12 Sunday 05/12 Seaboard Pioneer 158 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30

Seaboard Patriot 420 Sunday 05/19 Sunday 05/19 Erato 98 Wednesday 06/05 Thursday 06/06

Diana J 642 Sunday 05/26 Sunday 05/26 Seaboard Pride 158 Wednesday 06/12 Thursday 06/13

Seaboard Patriot 421 Sunday 06/02 Sunday 06/02 Seaboard Pioneer 159 Wednesday 06/19 Thursday 06/20

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PUERTO MOIN MANZANILLO BROOKLYN NEWARK

Erato 97 Sunday 05/05 Tuesday 05/07 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16

Seaboard Pride 157 Sunday 05/12 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23

Seaboard Pioneer 158 Sunday 05/19 Tuesday 05/21 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30

Erato 98 Sunday 05/26 Tuesday 05/28 Wednesday 06/05 Thursday 06/06

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE CALLAO PAITA GUAYAQUIL VESSEL VOYAGE BROOKLYN NEWARK

Seaboard Explorer 43 Tuesday 04/30 Thursday 05/02 Friday 05/03 Erato 97 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16

Helle Ritscher 83 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09 Friday 05/10 Seaboard Pride 157 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23

Hansa Horneburg 59 Tuesday 05/14 Thursday 05/16 Friday 05/17 Seaboard Pioneer 158 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30

Seaboard Explorer 44 Tuesday 05/21 Thursday 05/23 Friday 05/24 Erato 98 Wednesday 06/05 Thursday 06/06

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE
NORTHBOUND TO THE NORTHEAST UNITED STATES 

Newark, NJ & Brooklyn, NY

North Atlantic . South Central America

North Atlantic . Ecuador / Peru

ARRIVING ABOARD

ARRIVING ABOARD

North Atlantic . Caribbean (Dominican Republic)

North Atlantic . Caribbean (Jamaica)

North Atlantic . Caribbean (Haiti)

North Atlantic . Colombia

North Atlantic . Honduras/Nicaragua

North Atlantic . Guatemala/El Salvador

ARRIVING ABOARD

ARRIVING ABOARD

ARRIVING ABOARD



WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE RIO HAINA SAVANNAH

Seaboard Genesis 3 Saturday 04/27 Wednesday 05/01

Arsos 122 Saturday 05/04 Wednesday 05/08

Seaboard Genesis 4 Saturday 05/11 Wednesday 05/15

Arsos 123 Saturday 05/18 Wednesday 05/22

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE KINGSTON SAVANNAH

Seaboard Genesis 3 Monday 04/22 Wednesday 05/01

Arsos 122 Monday 04/29 Wednesday 05/08

Seaboard Genesis 4 Monday 05/06 Wednesday 05/15

Arsos 123 Sunday 05/19 Wednesday 05/22

 

WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PORT-AU-PRINCE VESSEL VOYAGE SAVANNAH

Crystal A 29 Friday 04/19 Seaboard Genesis 3 Wednesday 05/01

Orinoco 24005 Friday 04/26 Arsos 122 Wednesday 05/08

Akacia 33 Friday 05/03 Seaboard Genesis 4 Wednesday 05/15

Crystal A 30 Friday 05/10 Arsos 123 Wednesday 05/22

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE BARRANQUILLA CARTAGENA SANTA MARTA SAVANNAH

Seaboard Genesis 3 Tuesday 04/23 Wednesday 04/24 Thursday 04/25 Wednesday 05/01

Arsos 122 Tuesday 04/30 Wednesday 05/01 Thursday 05/02 Wednesday 05/08

Seaboard Genesis 4 Tuesday 05/07 Wednesday 05/08 Thursday 05/09 Wednesday 05/15

Arsos 123 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16 Wednesday 05/22

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PUERTO CORTES SANTO TOMAS VESSEL VOYAGE SAVANNAH

Wind 24016 Saturday 05/04 Sunday 05/05 Arsos 123 Wednesday 05/22

Xpress Moy 24017 Saturday 05/11 Sunday 05/12 Seaboard Genesis 5 Wednesday 05/29

Wind 24017 Saturday 05/18 Sunday 05/19 Arsos 124 Wednesday 06/05

Xpress Moy 24018 Saturday 05/25 Sunday 05/26 Seaboard Genesis 6 Wednesday 06/12

Wind 24018 Saturday 06/01 Sunday 06/02 Arsos 125 Wednesday 06/19

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE PUERTO MOIN MANZANILLO VESSEL VOYAGE SAVANNAH

Seaboard Pride 156 Sunday 04/21 Tuesday 04/23 Seaboard Genesis 3 Wednesday 05/01

Seaboard Pioneer 157 Sunday 04/28 Tuesday 04/30 Arsos 122 Wednesday 05/08

Erato 97 Sunday 05/05 Tuesday 05/07 Seaboard Genesis 4 Wednesday 05/15

Seaboard Pride 157 Sunday 05/12 Tuesday 05/14 Arsos 123 Wednesday 05/22

WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE CALLAO PAITA GUAYAQUIL VESSEL VOYAGE SAVANNAH

Hansa Horneburg 58 Tuesday 04/23 Thursday 04/25 Friday 04/26 Arsos 122 Wednesday 05/08

Seaboard Explorer 43 Tuesday 04/30 Thursday 05/02 Friday 05/03 Seaboard Genesis 4 Wednesday 05/15

Helle Ritscher 83 Tuesday 05/07 Thursday 05/09 Friday 05/10 Arsos 123 Wednesday 05/22

Hansa Horneburg 59 Tuesday 05/14 Thursday 05/16 Friday 05/17 Seaboard Genesis 5 Wednesday 05/29

Savannah, GA . North Central America
ARRIVING ABOARD

ARRIVING ABOARD

Savannah, GA . Caribbean (Haiti)

Savannah, GA . Ecuador / Peru

Savannah, GA . South Central America
ARRIVING ABOARD

Savannah, GA . Colombia

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE
NORTHBOUND TO SAVANNAH, GA 

ARRIVING ABOARD

Savannah, GA . Caribbean 

North Atlantic . Caribbean (Jamaica)



WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE SANTO TOMAS PUERTO CORTES WILMINGTON

Seaboard Patriot 419 Sunday 05/05 Monday 05/06 Tuesday 05/14

Diana J 641 Sunday 05/12 Monday 05/13 Tuesday 05/21

Seaboard Patriot 420 Sunday 05/19 Monday 05/20 Tuesday 05/28

Diana J 642 Sunday 05/26 Monday 05/27 Tuesday 06/04

Seaboard Patriot 421 Sunday 06/02 Monday 06/03 Tuesday 06/11

Diana J 643 Sunday 06/09 Monday 06/10 Tuesday 06/18

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE
NORTHBOUND TO WILMINGTON, NC

WILMINGTON NC. North Central America



WEEKLY DEPARTING DEPARTING ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE ALTAMIRA VERACRUZ KINGSTON RIO HAINA VESSEL VOYAGE BARRANQUILLA CARTAGENA PORT-AU-PRINCE VESSEL VOYAGE MOIN MANZANILLO VESSEL VOYAGE TURBO

H Mercury 27 Thursday 05/02 Friday 05/03 Thursday 05/09 Saturday 05/11 Arsos 123 Tuesday 05/14 Wednesday 05/15 Monday 05/20 Seaboard Pioneer 158 Saturday 05/18 Sunday 05/19 Seaboard Pioneer 158 Sunday 05/19

Wind 24019 Thursday 05/09 Friday 05/10 Thursday 05/16 Saturday 05/18 Seaboard Genesis 5 Tuesday 05/21 Wednesday 05/22 Monday 05/27 Erato 98 Saturday 05/25 Sunday 05/26 Erato 98 Sunday 05/26

H Cygnus 29 Thursday 05/16 Friday 05/17 Thursday 05/23 Saturday 05/25 Arsos 124 Tuesday 05/28 Wednesday 05/29 Monday 06/03 Seaboard Pride 158 Saturday 06/01 Sunday 06/02 Seaboard Pride 158 Sunday 06/02

H Mercury 28 Thursday 05/23 Friday 05/24 Thursday 05/30 Saturday 06/01 Seaboard Genesis 6 Tuesday 06/04 Wednesday 06/05 Monday 06/10 Seaboard Pioneer 159 Saturday 06/08 Sunday 06/09 Seaboard Pioneer 159 Sunday 06/09

Wind 24022 Thursday 05/30 Friday 05/31 Thursday 06/06 Saturday 06/08 Arsos 125 Tuesday 06/11 Wednesday 06/12 Monday 06/17 Erato 99 Saturday 06/15 Sunday 06/16 Erato 99 Sunday 06/16

Mexico Multiport Service

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE
MULTIPORT SERVICES



SAVANNAH - NORTH CENTRAL AMERICA SERVICE - SOUTHBOUND
USAV (DEP) HNPCR (SB) GTSTC (SB)

Seaboard Genesis 4 Wed 05/01 Thu 05/09 Fri 05/10
Arsos 123 Wed 05/08 Thu 05/16 Fri 05/17

Seaboard Genesis 5 Wed 05/15 Thu 05/23 Fri 05/24
Arsos 124 Wed 05/22 Thu 05/30 Fri 05/31

Seaboard Genesis 6 Wed 05/29 Thu 06/06 Fri 06/07
Arsos 125 Wed 06/05 Thu 06/13 Fri 06/14

SAVANNAH - NORTH CENTRAL AMERICA SERVICE - NORTHBOUND
HNPCR (NB) GTSTC (NB) USAV (ARR)

Seaboard Genesis 4 Thu 05/02 Fri 05/03 Wed 05/15
Arsos 123 Thu 05/09 Fri 05/10 Wed 05/22

Seaboard Genesis 5 Thu 05/23 Fri 05/24 Wed 06/05
Arsos 124 Thu 06/06 Fri 06/07 Wed 06/19

Seaboard Genesis 6 Thu 06/20 Fri 06/21 Wed 07/03
Arsos 125 Thu 07/04 Fri 07/05 Wed 07/17

NORTH ATLANTIC - CARIBBEAN / SOUTH CENTRAL AMERICA SERVICE - SOUTHBOUND
USAV (DEP) JMKIN (SB) HTPAP (SB) DOHAI (SB) CRMOB (SB) PAMIT (SB)

Seaboard Genesis 4 Wed 05/01 Sun 05/05 Thu 05/09 Fri 05/10 Sat 05/11 Sun 05/12
Arsos 123 Wed 05/08 Sun 05/12 Thu 05/16 Fri 05/17 Sat 05/18 Sun 05/19

Seaboard Genesis 5 Wed 05/15 Sun 05/19 Thu 05/23 Fri 05/24 Sat 05/25 Sun 05/26
Arsos 124 Wed 05/22 Sun 05/26 Thu 05/30 Fri 05/31 Sat 06/01 Sun 06/02

Seaboard Genesis 6 Wed 05/29 Sun 06/02 Thu 06/06 Fri 06/07 Sat 06/08 Sun 06/09
Arsos 125 Wed 06/05 Sun 06/09 Thu 06/13 Fri 06/14 Sat 06/15 Sun 06/16

NORTH ATLANTIC - CARIBBEAN / SOUTH CENTRAL AMERICA SERVICE - NORTHBOUND
HTPAP (NB) CRMOB (NB) PAMIT (NB) JMKIN (NB) DOHAI (NB) USAV (ARR)

Seaboard Genesis 4 Fri 05/03 Sat 05/04 Sun 05/05 Sun 05/05 Fri 05/10 Wed 05/15
Arsos 123 Fri 05/10 Sat 05/18 Sun 05/19 Sun 05/12 Fri 05/24 Wed 05/29

Seaboard Genesis 5 Fri 05/17 Sat 06/01 Sun 06/02 Sun 05/19 Fri 06/07 Wed 06/12
Arsos 124 Fri 05/24 Sat 06/15 Sun 06/16 Sun 05/26 Fri 06/21 Wed 06/26

Seaboard Genesis 6 Fri 05/31 Sat 06/29 Sun 06/30 Sun 06/02 Fri 07/05 Wed 07/10
Arsos 125 Fri 06/07 Sat 07/13 Sun 07/14 Sun 06/09 Fri 07/19 Wed 07/24

VESSEL / VOYAGE #

VESSEL / VOYAGE #

VESSEL / VOYAGE #

VESSEL / VOYAGE #



WEEKLY DEPARTING ETA

VESSEL VOYAGE KINGSTON GEORGE TOWN

Seaboard Sun 1442 Wednesday 05/01 Thursday 05/02

Seaboard Sun 1444 Wednesday 05/08 Thursday 05/09

Seaboard Sun 1446 Wednesday 05/15 Thursday 05/16

Seaboard Sun 1448 Wednesday 05/22 Thursday 05/23

Seaboard Sun 1450 Wednesday 05/29 Thursday 05/30

Seaboard Sun 1452 Wednesday 06/05 Thursday 06/06

WEEKLY SAILING SCHEDULE
FROM KINGSTON, JM TO GEORGE TOWN, GC

Kingston (Jamaica) . George Town (Grand Cayman)
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